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Clivitas
Associates

Trying to teach for a change...

Public Opinion Polling

Results of June 3, 2015 “Law & Disorder” Survey in University City Loop (63130)

(conducted by Civitas Urban Go-Team 2015)

[special thanks to Amanda Steiner, junior-to-be at Ladue High School who entered the data]

Basic Information on Survey Respondents:

Total Number of Respondents: 72

Age Categories:
Answer Choices Rezponzes
Under 20 37.50% 27
20 to 40 31.94% 23
41 to 65 22.22% 16
66 to 65+ 8.33% 5
Total 72
Zip Codes:

e 37 different zip codes in St. Louis Metropolitan area represented
e Largest number of respondents (12) from University City, MO [63130]
e Second largest number of respondents (5) from Edwardsville, IL (62025)
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Survey Question Responses

QUESTION ONE:

How would you rate the police department
in your area?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Needs
Improvement

0% 10% 20% 3% 40% 0% 60% 0% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices - Responses -
=  Excellent 23.61% 17
~  Dkay 41.67% 30
+  MNeeds Improvement 26.39% 19
=  Poor 8.33% 6

Total T2
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QUESTION TwWO:

Do you think our criminal justice system
and our courts treat people fairly in most
circumstances?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

Definitely yes

Most of the
time

Fairness
varies a lot

Unfair

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% 0% 80% 80% 100%

Answer Choices - Responses -
~  Definitely yes 4.17% 3
- Maost of the time 13.89% 10
- Fairness varies a lot 41.67% 30
= Unfair 40.28% 29

Total T2
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QUESTION THREE:

What direct experience do you have with
the courts? [You may check more than one
answer].

Answered: 43 Skipped: 2 Filtered for
respondents only 21-
years of age or older

L

| served on a
jury

| was part of
a civil lawsuit

| was part of
a criminal...

I work in the
court system
| have no
direct...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% 7% &0% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responzes
| served on a jury IT.2M% 16
I was part of a civil lawsuit 16.28% 7
| was part of a criminal trial 18.60% 8
I'work in the court system 13.95% ]
| have no direct experience 27.91% 12

Total Rezpondents: 43
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QUESTION FOUR:

Have you ever participated in a protest or
demonstration?

Answered: 71 Skipped: 1

Yes

Ho
0% 10% 20% 30% £0% 0% 0% T0% 20% S0% 100%
Answer Choices - Responzes -
=  Yes 45.07% 32

- HNo 54.93% 35

Total 71
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QUESTION FIVE:

If yes, what was it about?

Anzwered: 30 Skipped: 42
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QUESTION SIX:

What would your say is the most important
issue facing our justice system today?

Answered: 71 Skipped: 1
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If you have questions or comments or would like results to be filtered or cross-tabulated, e-mail
us at info@civitas-stl.com.
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